
Ranchi - Patna Chhath Puja Special/08624XXX - Exp - SER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

11h 20m - 509 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 23:10 0 1 0 52 629 SER
2 LAD Lohardaga 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 67 45 646 SER
3 TORI Tori Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 111 78 511 ECR
4 LTHR Latehar 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 143 87 381 ECR
5 BRWD Barwadih Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 184 82 293 ECR
6 DTO DaltonGanj 02:50 02:52 2m 0 2 211 42 234 ECR
7 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 245 80 186 ECR
8 SEB Son Nagar Junction 04:55 05:20 25m 2 338 30 ECR
9 GAYA Gaya Junction 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 417 52 109 ECR
10 JHD Jehanabad 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 464 31 68 ECR
11 PNBE Patna Junction 10:30 0 2 509 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (08:30)

May 10 2024 (08:30)

1

1


